ARMY INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, GREATER NOIDA
[ NAAC ACCREDITED & 1SO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED INSTITUTE

(Affiliated to Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University, New Delhi)

B.Ed. SPECIAL EDUCATION (LEARNING DISABILITY) PROGRAMME

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020-21

BATCH 2020-22

SEMESTER- |
December 2020
WEEK 1
House on Duty: PRAGYA
Date & Days of the ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
Week
17/12/2020 | Thursday Orientation cum Induction Program Guest Lecture by Educationist/
Renowned person of society
18/12/2020 Friday Ice Breaking Session & Brief Special Morning Assembly by
Introduction Semester Curriculum by Senior Student-Teachers of AIE
Batch Coordinator
19/12/2020 | Saturday Ice Breaking Session & Brief
Introduction Semester Curriculum by
Batch Coordinator
SUNDAY
WEEK 2
House on Duty: PRATISHTHA
Date & Days of the ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
Week
21/12/2020 Monday Regular Classes Principal Talk Series
22/12/2020 Tuesday Regular Classes SENSITIZATION Towards
Anti-Ragging
23/12/2020 | Wednesday Regular Classes House Meeting
24/12/2020 |  Thursday Regular Classes Orientation To Clubs
25/12/2020 Friday CHRISTMAS DAY HOLIDAY CHRISTMAS DAY HOLIDAY
26/12/2020 | Saturday Regular Classes Mentor mentee meeting
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WEEK 3

ouse on Duty: PRAGYANAM

Date & Days of the ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
Week
28/12/2020 Monday Regular Classes Guest Lecture BEDSE105
29/12/2020 Tuesday Regular Classes
30/12/2020 | Wednesday Regular Classes
31/12/2020 | Thursday Regular Classes
01/01/2021 Friday Regular Classes Orientation to Committees &
House Meeting
02/01/2021 |  Saturday Regular Classes Club Meeting & Mentor Mentee
Meeting
SUNDAY
4 WEEK 4
House on Duty: PRATIGYA
Date & Days of the ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
Week
04/01/2021 Monday Regular Classes Guest Lecture BEDSE105
05/01/2021 Tuesday Regular Classes
06/01/2021 | Wednesday Regular Classes
07/01/2021 Thursday Regular Classes Guest Lecture BEDSE109
08/01/2021 Friday Regular Classes Assignment Presentations
09/01/2021 Saturday Regular Classes Committees Election & Mentor
Mentee Meeting
SUNDAY
WEEK 5
House on Duty: PRAGYA
Date & Days of the ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
Week
11/01/2021 Monday Regular Classes Guest Lecture BEDSE105
12/01/2021 Tuesday Regular Classes Inter House Debate Competition
13/01/2021 | Wednesday Regular Classes Mentor Mentee Meeting
14/01/2021 Thursday Regular Classes Guest Lecture BEDSE109
15/01/2021 Friday Regular Classes House Meeting
730 OFR
16/01/2021 Saturday Regular Classes . /A;g‘ 0\ V%\\
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WEEK 6

House on Duty: PRATISHTHA

Date & Days of the ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
Week
18/01/2021 Monday Regular Classes Principal Talk Series
19/01/2021 Tuesday Regular Classes Guest Lecture BEDSE105
20/01/2021 | Wednesday Regular Classes Guest Lecture BEDSE109
21/01/2021 | Thursday Regular Classes Mentor Mentee Meeting
22/01/2021 Friday Regular Classes Club Activity
23/01/2021 | Saturday Regular Classes Guest Lecture on Child Rights
SUNDAY
WEEK 7
House on Duty: PRAGYANAM
Date & Days of the ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
Week
27/01/2021 Monday Regular Classes Guest Lecture BEDSE105
26/01/2021 Tuesday REPUBLIC DAY HOLIDAY REPUBLIC DAY
27/01/2021 | Wednesday Regular Classes Guest Lecture BEDSE109
28/01/2021 | Thursday Regular Classes Mentor Mentee Meeting
29/01/2021 Friday Regular Classes Principal Talk Series
30/01/2021 | Saturday Regular Classes Guest Lecture BEDSE109
SUNDAY
WEEK 8
House on Duty: PRATIGYA
Date & Days of the ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
Week
01/02/2021 Monday Regular Classes Guest Lecture
02/02/2021 |  Tuesday Regular Classes Practicum LD Classes
(Cross Disabilities & Inclusion)
03/02/2021 | Wednesday Regular Classes Practicum LD Classes
(Cross Disabilities & Inclusion)
04/02/2021 | Thursday Regular Classes Mentor Mentee Meeting
05/02/2021 Friday Regular Classes Guest Lecture BEDSE109
06/02/2021 Saturday Regular Classes Practicum LD Classes
(Cross Disabilities & Inclusion)

SUNDAY
WEE
House on Duty: PRAGYA
Date & Days of the ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY

Week _ g \Q\\e m
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/02/2021 | Tuesday Regular Classes Practicum LD Classes (Cross
Disabilities & Inclusion)
10/02/2021 | Wednesday Regular Classes Guest Lecture BEDSE109
11/02/2021 | Thursday Regular Classes Principal Talk Series & Mentor
Mentee Meeting
12/02/2021 Friday Regular Classes Guest Lecture BEDSE105
13/02/2021 Saturday Regular Classes Practicum LD Classes
» (Cross Disabilities & Inclusion)
SUNDAY
WEEK 10
House on Duty: PRATISHTHA
Date & Days of the ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
Week
15/02/2021 Monday Regular Classes Movies Reviews on Special
Education
MOS Certification Training
16/02/2021 Tuesday Regular Classes PPT Preparation & Assignments
17/02/2021 | Wednesday Regular Classes MOS Certification Training
18/02/2021 | Thursday Regular Classes MOS Certification Training
19/02/2021 Friday Regular Classes MOS Certification Training
20/02/2021 | Saturday Regular Classes Movies Review on Special
Education
SUNDAY
WEEK 11
House on Duty: PRAGYANAM
Date & Days of the ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
Week
22/02/2021 Monday Regular Classes MOS Certification Training &
Movies Review
23/02/2021 Tuesday Regular Classes MOS Certification Training
24/02/2021 | Wednesday Regular Classes MOS Certification Training
25/02/2021 | Thursday Regular Classes Mentor Mentee Meeting
26/02/2021 Friday Regular Classes Guest Lecture BEDSE109
27/02/2021 | Saturday Regular Classes Guest Lecture BEDSE 105
SUNDAY
WEEK 12
House on Duty: PRATIGYA
Date & Days of the ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
Week
01/03/2021 Monday Regular Classes “CURIOCITY 2021~
e or.  Guest Lecture
02/03/2021 | Tuesday Regular Classes VA S\
03/03/2021 | Wednesday Regular Classes (>l
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03/2021 Thursday ONLINE NATIONAL SEMINAR ONLINE NATIONAL SEMINAR
05/03/2021 Friday Regular Classes
06/03/2021 | Saturday Regular Classes Mentor Mentee Meeting
SUNDAY
WEEK 1
House on Duty: PRAGYA
Date & Days of the ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
Week
08/03/2021 Monday Regular Classes
09/03/2021 Tuesday Regular Classes BEDSE 103Guest Lecture &
Practicum LD
10/03/2021 | Wednesday Regular Classes BEDSELDI111 Guest Lecture

Regular Classes

BEDSELDI111 Guest Lecture

11/03/2021\ Thursday \

12/03/2021 Friday ” Regular Classes
13/03/2021 | Saturday Regular Classes Mentor Mentee Meeting
SUNDAY
WEEK 14
Date & Days of the ACTIVITY SPECI!AL EVENT / ACTIVITY
Week
15/03/2021 | Monday Regular Classes BEDSE103 Guest Lecture
16/03/2021 | Tuesday Regular Classes BEDSE101 Guest Lecture
17/03/2021 | Wednesday Regular Classes Mentor Mentee Meeting &
BEDSE103, Guest Lecture
18/03/2021 | Thursday BEDSE!151 (Classroom Observation in BEDSE101 Discussion of
Inclusive Schools- LD & other Disabilities) Question Bank
19/03/2021 | Friday OBE BEDSE101 INTERNAL EXAMINATION BEDSE109 Discussion of
Question Bank
20/03/2021 | Saturday OBE BEDSE103 INTERNAL EXAMINATION BEDSE103 Discussion of
Question Bank
20/03/2021 | Sunday OBE BEDSE105 INTERNAL EXAMINATION

WEEK 1
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Inclusive Schools- LD & other Disabilities)

. te & Days of the ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
Week
22/03/2021 Monday OBE BEDSE107 INTERNAL EXAMINATION BEDSE109 Discussion of
Question Bank
23/03/2021 Tuesday OBE BEDSE109 INTERNAL EXAMINATION BEDSELDI111 Discussion of
Question Bank
24/03/2021 | Wednesday | OBE BEDSELDI11 INTERNAL EXAMINATION Self-Study
25/03/2021 | Thursday BEDSE151 (Classroom Observation in Self-Study
Inclusive Schools- LD & other Disabilities)
26/03/2021 Friday BEDSE151 (Classroom Observation in Self-Study
Inclusive Schools- LD & other Disabilities)
27/03/2021 Saturday BEDSE151 (Classroom Observation in Self-Study

SUNDAY
WEEK 16
Date & Days of the ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
Week
29/03/2021 | Monday HOLI HOLIDAY HOLI HOLIDAY
30/03/2021 | Tuesday BEDSE 151 (Classroom Observation in Self-Study
Special Schools- other than Major
Disabilities)
31/03/2021 | Wednesday BEDSE151 (Classroom Observation in Self-Study
Special Schools- other than Major
Disabilities)
01/04/2021 | Thursday BEDSE151 (Classroom Observation in Self-Study
Special Schools- other than Major
Disabilities)
02/04/2021 | Friday HOLIDAY GOOD FRIDAY
03/04/2021 | Saturday BEDSE151 (Classroom Observation in Self-Study
Special Schools- other than Major
Disabilities))
SUNDAY
Week 17
Date & Days of the ACTIVITY 1. =SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
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/04/2021 Monday BEDSE 151 (Classroom Observation in Self-Study
Inclusive Schools- LD & other Disabilities)
06/04/2021 Tuesday BEDSE 151 (Classroom Observation in BEDSE109 Paper Discussion
Inclusive Schools- LD & other Disabilities)
07/04/2021 | Wednesday BEDSE151 (Classroom Observation in Self-Study

Special Schools- other than Major
Disabilities))

08/04/2021 to 14/04/2021

Preparatory Leave

15/04/2021 to 26/04/2021

University Theory Online Proctor Examination

28/04/2021

University Online Practical Exam

*As per GGSIPU Revised Academic Calendar & Date sheet for Examinations

TEACHING WEEKS: 16
TOTAL WORKING DAYS: 90
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